1
CBM8655-CBM8656
OPERATION INSTRUCTION
FEATURES
 Low noise: 2.7nV/√Hz at f = 10 kHz
 Low offset voltage: 250 µV max over VCM
 Offset voltage drift: 0.4 µV/°C typ and 2.3

local Analog Devices account representative for specific product ordering information and to
obtain the specific Automotive Reliability reports for this model.
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT
ORDERING
NUMBER
TEMPRANGE PACKAGE
PAKEAGE
MARKING
TRANSPOT
MEDIA,QUANTILY
CBM8655
CBM8655AS8 -40℃~125℃ SOIC-8(SOP8) CBM8656 Tape and Reel,2500
CBM8655AMS8 -40℃~125℃ MSOP-8 8655 Tape and Reel,3000
CBM8656
CBM8656AS8 -40℃~125℃ SOIC-8(SOP8) CBM8656 Tape and Reel,2500
CBM8656AMS8 -40℃~125℃ MSOP-8 8656 Tape and Reel,3000